Jetfray
David
Don

Ann

Lisa
Jack
Samuel

Ryan
Michazel
Jeffrey
Peter
Matthew
Edward
Joseph
Stanlay
Bilk
Andrew
William

Kwasi
Frank
Bruce
Frank

Mina

Selvakumar
Timothy
John
Walter

D.

Steven
c.

David
Christian
Andrew

Michael

Patricica
Philip

Harshidaben
Thomas
Thomas
John
Jeflrey

Mark
Mataryun
Themas
Christopher
Dauglas
Randy
Jeffrey
Bilt
Gteven
Robert
Greg
Richard
Fhilip
Michaei

Liying
Xinda
C.

Michael

J.
£
T.
Franklin

Charleen
J.

2 m
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T
Frederick

OPOFrRORAD

Brown
Hodga
Casto

Crane

Huang
Lee
Reed

Szymanski
Cannon
Edwards
Edwards
Ferris
Ferris
Ridgeway Jr.
Ross
Byers
Minion
Burgett
licka
Amoah
Cipriano
Massa
Kass

Dioun

Buvanendran
Block

Salo

Chaflee
Stephenson

Allen
Hinson
Kozar
Cotfin
Hann

Brown

Bengel
Craig

Patel
Diamond
Diamond
McConnell
Edwards

Wood
Wright
Jadlinsky
Calpin
Smith
Rogers
Stavroff
Hedrick
Gladman
Rivers
Davies
Preiffer Jr.
Craig
Ranney

Nationwide Mutual insurance Co PAC
Columbus Apartment Assoc PAC
Smith & Hale LLC

Smith & Hale LLC

Casto Family Funding LLC

Columbus Firefighters Union L-67 PAC

Ohio Health Star Corp PAG

IBEW PAC Voluntary Fund
MSCPAC
Celumbus Apariment Assoc PAC

Byers, Minton & Assoglates LLC
Byers. Minton & Assogiates LLC

Silver Drive Partners
Nationwicle Mutual Insurance Co PAC
M| Homes PAC

Messer Construction Co PAC

FOP Palitical Education Fund

QOhio Health Star Corp PAC

The Central Chio Restaurant Association

Ohio Hotel PAC

Safelite Political Action Committee

COnTeLT
OH146

LAB39

CON210617

PCE
CO030946%
OH148

Co0076374
CP1203

C00435980

PCE

CO0210617

PAC

OH1127

00526508

Sheetl

One Nationwide Plaza

1225 Dublin Read

37 West Broad St, Sta 725
37 West Broad St, S5te 725
191 W Nationwide Blvd #200
1380 Dubiin Rd, Ste 103

180 E Broad St, 34" Floor
7182 Dublin Road

7192 Dublin Road

7230 Harbor Blue Place
900 Seventh Street NW
P.O. Box 594

1225 Dublin Road

58 N 5™ Street

9704 Jordan View Drive
485 S. High St, Ste 150
485 S. High St, Ste 150
2036 Berkshire Rd

1858 Collingsweood Rd
2700 Sherwood Rd

1660 W, Hendarson Road
37 W Broad St, Ste 820
37 W Bread St, Ste 820
3680 Nicoya Ct

€677 Spring Run Drive

Columbug
Columbus
Columbus
Calumbus
Columbus
Celumbusg
New Albany
Celumbus
Dublin
Dublin
Pickerington
Washington
Youngstown
Columbus
Columbus
Raleigh
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbusg
Columbus
Calumbus
Columbus
Lawis Center
Westerville

900 Pebblelane Drive Worthington
6345 Lido Court Oublin
2281 Sandover Rd Celumbus
150 E Broad Street Columbus
One Nationwide Plaza Columbus
3 Easton Oval, Ste 420 Columbus
6253 Riverside Drive Bublin
5158 Fishwick Dr Cincinnati
2518 Mount Snow Court Ellicatt City
1177 Portland Ave Saint Paul
291 Marlborough St, Apt 2 Bostort
17 Juniper Rd Franklin
1513 Geldan Rain Dr Matthaws
€800 Schrock Hill Ct Columbus
4040 Baughman Grant New Albany
4520 Kitzmiller Rd New Albany
2700 Camden Rd Upper Adington
143 East Whittier St Columbus
506 Lovernan Ave Worthington
180 E Broad St, 34" Fir Columbus
1142 Pennsylvania Ave Columbus
17 S High St, Ste 200 Columbus
608 Teteridge Rd Columbus
5490 Heathrow Drive Powell
692 N High St, Ste 212 Columbus
5195 Hampton Lane Upper Arfington
2811 Kengington Pl East Columbus
2811 Kensington Pl East Columbus
200 Qld Wilsan Bridge Road ~ Worthington
495 § High St, Ste 150 Columbus
2400 Farmers Dr Columbus
9845 Cape Wrath Orive Dublin
B97 E 117 Ave Caolumbus
625 Retreat Lane Pawell
53162 Harvestdale Dr Mason
1814 Kent Rd Pittsburgh
1857 W. Summerdale Ave Chicago
845 N High St, Unit 212 Columbus
535 West First Ave Columbus
100N 179 St Columbus
660 Park Street Columbus
2846 Brandon Rd Columbus
238 E. Royal Forast Blvd Columbus
5490 Heathrow Dr, Powell
196 W N, Broadway St Calumbus
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MA
NC
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH

CH

43215 NfA

43215 Niay

43215 Smith & Hale LLG/Attormay

43215 Smith & Hale LLC/Attomey

43215 Cesto Family Funding LLC/Managament
43215 NiA

43054 Crane Group/CEO

43215 N/A

43017 AEC/President

43017 AEC/Consultant

43147 AEC/Consultant

20001 N/A

44501 NfA

43215 N/A

43215 The Edwards Companies/Consuttant
27693 The Edwards Companies/Consuitant
43215 The Edwards Companies/Consultant
43215 The Edwards Companies/Consultant
43221 EP Fermris/Consultant

43221 EP Fermis/Consuitan

43209 EP Farris/Consultant

43220 Salf Employed/Attornay

43215 Byers, Minton & Assoctates, LLC/Partner
43215 Byars, Minton & Associates, LLC/Partner
43035 Kokosing Construction CofPresident & CEQ
43082 Dynotec/Consultant

43085 Dynotec/Consultant

43016 CAS/System Analyst

43220 Continental Realty/Sales

43215 Silver Drive PartnersfOwner

43215 N/A

43213 NiA

43017 Blue River Company/Cwner

45218 N/A

21042 Prime Engineering/Consultant
55104 Brown & Caldwell/Consultant

02116 Brown & Caldwell/Consultant

02038 Brown & Caldwell/Consultant

28104 Brown & Caldwell/Consultant

43229 NiA

43054 Nationwide Children's Hospital/CEQ
43054 Nona

43221 Indus Companies/Owner

43206 HiltonfGeneral Manager

43085 Indus Companies/Consultant

43215 N/A

43201 Experience Columbus/Dir Develepment
43215N/A

43214 None

43085 The Craig Group/Owner

43215 N/A

43220 Indas Companies/Owner

43202 City of Celumbus/Legisiative Analyst
43202 City of ColumbusiLegis/ative Analyst
43085 Werthington Industrias/CEQ

43215 The Edwards Companies/Consuiltant
43235 NA

43017 Tha Wood Companies/Owner
43211 The RAMA Companias/Cwner
43065 COM Smith/Vice President

45040 CDM Smuth/Sr VP

15241 CDM Smith/ Consullant

50840 CDM Smith/Consultant

43215 City of Columbus/Assistant Attormey
43215 City of Columbus/Prosecutor

43203 AHTCFC/Non-Profit Admin

43215 URS/Consultant

43221 Columbus Dept of Public Utlities/Dir
43214 City of Calumbus/Atterney

43065 The Craig Group/Cwner

43214 Ohio Psychological Association/Exec Dir

Check
Check
Chack
Check
Check
Check
Chack
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Chack
Check
Check
Cheack
Chack
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Credit
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Credil
Credit
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Chack
Check
Check
Check

04/08/13
04111113
04/11113
041113
0414113
04/11113
04/11/43
04/11/13
Q4112113
04712113
0ar12113
04112113
G4/15113
04718113
04118113
0411813
04/18i13
0471813
04118113
04/18/13
04/18/13
04/18/13
Q418113
041813
04/24113
05/02113
05/02113
050213
050213
05/02113
05/02!13
050213
05/0813
05/08/13
05/08/13
05/08/13
05/08/13
Q5/08/13
05/08/13
0514113
[5/14113
06723113
05/2313
05/2313
0523113
05/23113
05/23113
05/2313
052313
05723113
q5/23413
A5/23713
05/23713
05/2313
052313
05,2313
052313
06/11/13
06/13/13
06/18/13
06/19113
06/19/13
06/16/13
05/19/13
0619/13
061812
06/19/13
06/19/13
06119/13
06115132
06/19/12

$5,000.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$1.00000
$10.000.00
$10,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1.000.00
§1,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
£11,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$10.000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$6,750.00
$500.00
$2,500.00
$1.000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$2,000.00
$100.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$60.00
$50.00
§1,000.00
$20,000.00
$1,000.00
$2.500.00
$100.00
$850.00
$750.00
$750.00
$150.00
$40.00
$50.00
$500.00
$100.00
$100.00
§100.00
£500.00
$100.00

31A
31A
31A
31A
1A
3A
0319M1331E
031913 31E
31A
31A
31A
31A
03/26/1331E
31A
31A
31A
31A
A
31A
31A
31A
31A
03r26/1331E
0326M1331E
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
3MA
31A
3A
31A
31A
31A
A
A
A
1A
A
1A
05/22/1331E
A5£22113 31E
05/22M331E
05722113 31E
05/22/13 31E
05/22113 31E
0522113 31E
05/221331E
05/22113 31E
05122113 31E
052213 31E
0522113 31E
05/22113 31E
0522113 31E
05/2213 31E
05/22/13 31E
06/13/13 31E
06/13113 ME
081313 3E
0611313 31E
0813113 1E
06/1313 31E
0611313 31E
08M3M33IE
UBA3M3ZE
06/13/13 31E
06113113 31E
0813413 31E
06/13113 31E
06/13M3 31E



